

Kyle Davis

Nortgage Consultant/Owner/Partner Lamorinda Resident Since 1995 CalBRE License #01111347/NMLS #274107

Direct: 925-314-5299 Kyle@Stonecastle-LHF.com

319 Diablo Rd., Ste 103 • Danville • CalBRE Lic. # 01327738, NMLS#280803

## RATES ARE NEAR ALL TIME LOWS! 30 YEAR FIXED RATE TO \$2,500,000! 4.000% /4.000% APR GREAT CONFORMING RATES!

	Fixed Rates to \$417,000			
	RATE	APR	RATE	APR
30 Year Fixed	3.625%	3.625%	3.750%	3.750%
15 Year Fixed	2.875%	2.875%	3.125%	3.125%

"PROVIDING PREMIER LOAN PRODUCTS AND SERVICE FROM THE MOST EXPERIENCED AND SOLUTION-ORIENTED PROFESSIONALS IN YOUR COMMUNITY."

## Call 925-314-5299 for Today's Quote!

This is not a loan commitment, nor is it a guarantee of any kind. This comparison is based solely on estimated figures and information available at the time of production. Interest rate is subject to borrower and property gualifying. Stonecastle Land and Home Financial, Inc. is an Equal Opportunity Lender.





Holly - Broker Owner info@hollysdreamhomes.com, Cell 925 997 1001 CalBRE Lic# 00702147



or minutes to S.F. Top rated schools. Offered at \$1,497,000



## Quinn Berg Broker Associate

Direct: 925.765.2996 quinn.berg@camoves.com www.quinnberg.com

CalBRE #01872891

BANKER O

©2014 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company, Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. CalBRE License # 01960304



STILL #1 FOR A REASON 2008 THROUGH 2014 **Not All** Real Estate Professionals Are Created Equal.



## Meet Dana Green...

There's #1, and then everyone else. Throughout her career, Dana has instilled confidence in buyers and sellers as Lafayette's premier #1 real estate professional. While her performance and results speak on their own, it's the intangibles that create even greater separation between Dana and other area Realtors.



DanaGreenTeam.com | 925.339.1918